UV-Y Disinfection Systems
Swimming UV-Y Sterilizer
USER MANUAL
Y Series UV Sterilizer Specifications
Y Series UV Sterilizer
No. Model
Flow rate
(30mj/cm2 ) Lamp
watts
Qty.
Lamps
Total
Power Inlet/Outlet
Reactor Size
(mm)
GPM m3/Hr L W H
1 UV-Y80W(2U/40W) 44 10 40W 2 80W Ф63mm(2") 300 445 1103
2 UV-Y120W(3U/40W) 66 15 40W 3 120W Ф63mm(2") 300 445 1103
3 UV-Y160W(4U/40W) 88 20 40W 4 160W Ф75mm(2.5") 350 458 1162
4 UV-Y200W(5U/40W) 110 25 40W 5 200W Ф110mm(4") 400 548 1180
5 UV-Y240W(6U/40W) 132 30 40W 6 240W Ф110mm(4") 400 548 1180
6 UV-Y160W(2U/80W) 88 20 80W 2 160W Ф75mm(2.5") 300 445 1103
7 UV-Y240W(3U/80W) 132 30 80W 3 240W Ф90mm(3") 300 445 1103
8 UV-Y320W(4U/80W) 176 40 80W 4 320W Ф110mm(4") 350 491 1162
9 UV-Y400W(5U/80W) 220 50 80W 5 400W Ф110mm(4") 400 548 1180
10 UV-Y480W(6U/80W) 264 60 80W 6 480W Ф110mm(4") 400 548 1180
Specifications subject to change without notice, since our company reserves the change right.
Inlet
Outlet
1. Installation